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SAM 022010 SUPERTEC Type G20P-45ClI
Group Cylindrical grinder
Manufacturer SUPERTEC
Type G20P-45ClI
Year 2004

Youtube video

Centre height

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8foQiPDENf0

Distance between centres

Swing diameter

grinding diameter

Grinding wheel:
Diameter
Width
Bore

Workpiece weight on centres max.
Grinding wheel speeds fix
Grinding wheel speeds:

Work piece spindle head:

Inner taper type

Spindle taper
Taper in tailstock:

Table angular displacement

Voltage 50 Hz

3x

Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:

Length
Width
Height

Various accessories:

Digital readout number of axis:
Tailstock with fine adjustement
Internal grinding attachment

Spindle speeds

Paper filtration system

Lamp

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
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110 mm
500 mm
200 mm
200 mm

305 mm
25 mm
76 mm
80 kg

2200 t/min

W20
3CM
3CM

+/-7°
380 Volt
2000 kg

1600 mm

1500 mm
1600 mm

14000 t/min
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